

**directa**

I.D.: 95260886

Data publicarii	27.03.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	885,56 RON - 885,56 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: TRIPLUSTECHER LINIAR CU INTR. BS-097 BUC 1 21,01 21,01 BANDA DUBLA ADEZIVA 15MMX10M BUC 2 13,865 27,73 QUARK PANEL LED SLIM 295X1195 PT 48W 6500K BUC 1 258,82 258,82 TRIPLA 3 PRIZE BUC 1 21,01 21,01 PRELUNGITOR 5P FARA CABLU BUC 2 57,145 114,29 STECHER CAUCIUCAT CU INEL IP44 ATRA BUC 1 7,98 7,98 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 M 5 4,79 23,95 BEC ECONOMIC 15W 6500K BUC 20 10,504 210,08 STECHER LEGRAND CU INEL LG050330 BUC 1 12,61 12,61 CORDON CAB 140X3.6MM BUC 100 0,1261 12,61 PROIECTOR LED 30W KOSMO T.V. 0.45LEI BUC 1 54,62 54,62 PAPUC CU 16MM/M6 ; 16MM/M8; 16MM/M10 BUC 5 3,026 15,13 CONDUCTOR MYF 16 GALBEN VERDE ML 8 11,345 90,76 TUB PVC @16 GEWISS BUC 1 5,04 5,04 CLEMA OTEL NG9131 TIP S 16MM-BANDA 14X1.2 ZG BUC 10 0,37 3,7 MUFA CURBA 16MM GEWISS BUC 4 1,345 5,38 DIBLU C. WKSM06040 DIBLU CUI PER.6X40 BUC 10 0,084 0,84
